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Place

5-6
5-6
7-9
7-9
7-9
10-12
10-12
10-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
16
17-20
17-20
17-20
17-20

21-23

Horse
Sho Boat

Jazlyn

Boomer Cat

Reynin Fire

Wild And Blu

Cardi Bay

Smart Alec Metallic

Bruce Almightee

Hot Desires

Creyving Sugar

Cyruss

Im Hott Blooded

To Suen To Tell

Im Too Hott

Tell Em Im Stylish

Brixx

Notjustatrophywife

Blu U Away

Cdc

Von Spartacus

Gar Tuff Love

A 4sne  ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #2
' Open Results

Rider

Lloyd Dennis Cox
Marietta, OK

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Jonathan Rogers
Millsap, TX

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Jack Ervin
Finger, TN

Jeff Schwitzer
Whitesboro, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Sam Turner
Weatherford, TX

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Bob Janssen
Rush City, MN

Bob Janssen
Rush City, MN

Bear Alexander Davis
Granbury, TX

Bear Alexander Davis
Granbury, TX

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Jack Ervin
Finger, TN

Jose Cruz
Valley View, TX

Andy Sherrerd
Wayne, OK

Wednesday, 2/18/26
$500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

Todd Hinton Carpenter
Natchez, MS

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

John Stephen Mancuso
Plantersville, TX

Dana Russell
Morgan, UT

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Spencer's Quarter Horses
Sanger, TX

Alan D Crawford
Van, TX

Sam Turner
Weatherford, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Paulette Teixeira
Santa Maria, CA

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Kirby K Smith
Kechi, KS

Janssen Performance Horses LLC
Rush City, MN

Joann Yahnke
Shakopee, MN

Sheila Fitzpatrick
Vail, CO

The El Dorado, LLC
Granbury, X

Troy Boutonnet
Salinas, CA

Robin E Schmidt
Wanette, OK

Sunee Ranch
Valley View, TX

Mark R Gardiner
Ashland, KS

Score
76

75

74

73.5

73

73

72

72

72

71

71

71

70

70

70

69

60

60

60

60

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,737.00
9 $1,389.60
8 $1,042.20
7 $694.80
6 $463.20
6 $463.20
4 $0.00
4 $0.00
4 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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| 1P $500.00 added

fg. Open Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
21-23  Von Step Closer Andy Sherrerd David House 0 $0.00
Wayne, OK Tulsa, OK
21-23  Reysin Miss Catalena Teryn Lee Muench , Il Kim C Garner 0 $0.00
Marietta, OK Corryton, TN

Total Payout $5,790.00
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