



ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #2

Open Results

Wednesday, 2/18/26
\$500.00 added
Paying 6 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Sho Boat	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Todd Hinton Carpenter Natchez, MS	76	10	\$1,737.00
2	Jazlyn	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	75	9	\$1,389.60
3	Boomer Cat	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	74	8	\$1,042.20
4	Reynin Fire	Jonathan Rogers Millsap, TX	John Stephen Mancuso Plantersville, TX	73.5	7	\$694.80
5-6	Wild And Blu	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Dana Russell Morgan, UT	73	6	\$463.20
5-6	Cardi Bay	Jack Ervin Finger, TN	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	73	6	\$463.20
7-9	Smart Alec Metallic	Jeff Schwitzer Whitesboro, TX	Spencer's Quarter Horses Sanger, TX	72	4	\$0.00
7-9	Bruce Almighty	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Alan D Crawford Van, TX	72	4	\$0.00
7-9	Hot Desires	Sam Turner Weatherford, TX	Sam Turner Weatherford, TX	72	4	\$0.00
10-12	Creyving Sugar	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	71	1	\$0.00
10-12	Cyruss	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Paulette Teixeira Santa Maria, CA	71	1	\$0.00
10-12	Im Hott Blooded	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	71	1	\$0.00
13-15	To Suen To Tell	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Kirby K Smith Kechi, KS	70		\$0.00
13-15	Im Too Hott	Bob Janssen Rush City, MN	Janssen Performance Horses LLC Rush City, MN	70		\$0.00
13-15	Tell Em Im Stylish	Bob Janssen Rush City, MN	Joann Yahnke Shakopee, MN	70		\$0.00
16	Brixx	Bear Alexander Davis Granbury, TX	Sheila Fitzpatrick Vail, CO	69		\$0.00
17-20	Notjustatrophywife	Bear Alexander Davis Granbury, TX	The El Dorado, LLC Granbury, TX	60		\$0.00
17-20	Blu U Away	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Troy Boutonnet Salinas, CA	60		\$0.00
17-20	Cdc	Jack Ervin Finger, TN	Robin E Schmidt Wanette, OK	60		\$0.00
17-20	Von Spartacus	Jose Cruz Valley View, TX	Sunee Ranch Valley View, TX	60		\$0.00
21-23	Gar Tuff Love	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	Mark R Gardiner Ashland, KS	0		\$0.00



ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #2

Open Results

Wednesday, 2/18/26
\$500.00 added
Paying 6 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
21-23	Von Step Closer	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	David House Tulsa, OK	0		\$0.00
21-23	Reysin Miss Catalena	Teryn Lee Muench , II Marietta, OK	Kim C Garner Corryton, TN	0		\$0.00
Total Payout						\$5,790.00